

Court No. - 10

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3622 of 2024

Revisionist :- Smt Sushila

Opposite Party :- Rajiv Kumar Chaudhary

Counsel for Revisionist :- Ashish Pandey, Randhir Jain

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Sanjay Kumar Mishra

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

List has been revised. No one appears on behalf of the revisionist to press this revision.

In the interest of justice, the case is passed over for today.

List in week commencing from 21st July, 2025.

Order Date :- 2.6.2025

Amit Mishra